	Logo
	St Michaels Nursery school 

	June

 2019
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
Father’s Day

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	St Michaels Nursery school

	July

 2019
	Important Information

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1

	2
	3
	4
Independence Day
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	               St Michaels Nursery school

	August 2019
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1


	2
	3
	4

	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11



	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19

	20


	21
	22
	23

Baseline meetings
	24
	25

	26
	27 SDD
Staff wellbeing Trainig 
	28
Baseline meetings

	29

Baseline meetings
	30

Baseline meetings
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	St Michaels Nursery school

	September 2019
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2

	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8

	9 St Gen students
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
mindfulness staff training 1-4pm 
	17 mindfulness staff training 1-4pm
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
Music Mrs Mc C STJB9.30-10.30
	25Curriculum meeting for parents  1.15 Education matters 
	26European day of languages 

	27
	28
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	St Michaels Nursery school

	October 2019
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	Early drop off commences 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7mini explorers x2 half hour sessions 12.30-1.30 

	8
Grand opening of urban eco-centre for little ones 
2.30
	9BOG 6.30pm 
	10Media initiative training cmca
	11Media initiative trainingcmca
	12
	13

	14
GRTL baseline meeting – info session  for parents  1-1.45 
	15
	16 In the night garden – story telling  GRTL and nocturnal creatures 6.30pm
	17H’ween Play day @STJB CMA 9.30
	18H’ween Play day @STJB JOD  9.30
	19
	20


	21
JJJ cmca 9.15, jod 9.45
mini explorers x2 half hour sessions 12.30-1.30 


	22
	23 Mr Hull 1-2
	24Bun sale and Halloween parade
	25 early finish 12pm 
	26
	27

	28
Autumn midterm 
	29
	30 
	31
Halloween
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	               St Michaels Nursery school

	November 2019
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
Book fair week
	5
	6Signs of autumn 9.15am
Art club STJB2.15-3CMCA 
	7

	8dress up as a character from a book 
	9
	10


	11
Mini explorers 12.30-1.30
	12
	13 SDD
Messy maths training 
School closed

Art club STJB2.15-3CMcA
	14
	15Dusty Bluebells – songs of Belfast 2pm finish
	16
	17

	18
Mini explorers 12.30-1.30
	19
Music with Mrs Mc C StJB 9.30-10.30

	20
Art club STJB2.15-3CMcA
	21

	22Dusty Bluebells – songs of Belfast 2pm finish
	23
	24

	25
Mini explorers 12.30-1.30
	26
	27
Art club STJB2.15-3JOD
	28

	29Dusty Bluebells – songs of Belfast 2pm finish
	30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	St Michaels Nursery school

	December 2019
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
Mini explorers 12.30-1.30
	3xmas play days St JB9.30 cmca 

	4xmas play days St JB9.30 JOD

Art club STJB2.15-3JOD

	5
	6Dusty Bluebells – songs of Belfast 2pm finish
St JB open day 
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11Willow bird feeders 9.15
Art club STJB2.15-3JOD
	12
	13Nativity play
	14
	15

	16Christmas jumper day
	17
	18  JJJ cmca 9.15, jod 9.45
	19
Santa visit
	20
Early finish
	21
	22

	23
SDD
	24

	25
Christmas
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	


	
	         St Michaels Nursery school      

	January 2020
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1
New Year’s Day

	2
	3
	4
	5

	6 SDD

	7Mr Hull1-2
	8 12pm early finish
Open afternoon

12.30-1.15

1.45-2.30

3-3.45
	9 JJJ
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14Mrs Mc C St JB music 9.30-10.30
	15 Bird box day 9.15
	16 JJJ
	17
	18
	19

	20
Progress meetings 
	21
	22
	23 JJJ
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29Grandparents to school day 
Mrsmca 9.15

Mrs OD 10.15
	30 JJJ
	31
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	St Michaels Nursery school

	February 2020
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2


	3

	4

	5  JJJ cmca 9.15, jod 9.45

	6
JJJ
	7

	8

	9


	10
	11Mrs Mc C St JB music 9.30-10.30

	12
Bird day 9.15
	13 JJJ

	14

	15

	16


	17

	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	23


	24
	25

	26

	27

	28
	29
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	St Michaels Nursery school

	March 2020
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3

	4Kim Raff dance – 2pm finish

	5

	6

	7

	8


	9
	10

	11
Kim Raff dance – 2pm finish

	12

	13
Wearing of the green – Patrick Davey music
	14

	15


	16
School closed
	17 
School closed
	18
Kim Raff dance – 2pm finish

	19

	20

	21

	22


	23

	24
Mrs Mc C St JB music 9.30-10.30

	25
Kim Raff dance – 2pm finish

	26Mr Hull 1-2
	27

	28

	29

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	


	
	  St Michaels Nursery school             

	April 

2020
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6 Fitness Freddie1pm – 2pm
	7 JJJ cmca 9.15, jod 9.45
	8Sponsored bike ride
Mrsmca 9.15

Mrs OD 10.15
	9Early finish
	10
Good Friday
	11
	12
Easter



	13

	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	29


	20 Fitness Freddie 1pm– 2pm
	21
	22hedgehogs day 9.15
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27 Fitness Freddie 1pm– 2pm
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	               St Michaels Nursery school

	May 

2020
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3

	4SDD
School closed for children all week 
	5SDD
	6SDD
	7Off 
	8Off 
	9

	10

	11 Fitness Freddie – 1pm2pm
	12

	13 Induction meeting 1.30
Early finish 12.00
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18

Play days 12pm finish
	19
	20 Hug a bug day 9.15
	21

	22
	23
	24

	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	     

	June 

2020
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 Fitness Freddie 1pm– 2pm
	2
	3Mr Hull 1-2
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8Fitness Freddie1pm – 2pm
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
Animals visit 
	18
	19 Sports day 
Mrsc McA 9.15

Mrs OD 10.15
	20
	21


	22
	23 cmca 9.15, jod 9.45
Mrs Mc C St JB music 9.30-10.30

	24
	25
	26
Graduation 
	26
	28

	29
	30 Early finish 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	               School Name

	July 

2020
	Important Information

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
Independence Day
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	               School Name

	August 2020
	Important Information

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9


	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17

	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	               School Name

	September 2020
	

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
Labor Day
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16 

	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
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